Contributions
Primary government

Governmental Activities
General government 11,811,565$   4,064,363$   646,181$   -$
Public safety 25,847,833   2,436,205   808,783  -
Public works 10,090,126   147,770   2,268,922  -
Community services 3,563,646   249,468   169,497  -
Community development 3,228,003   1,068,325   3,682,329  -
Interest on long-term debt 640,437   -  - -

Total governmental activities 55,181,610   7,966,131   7,575,712  -

Business-type activities
Water 6,049,056   5,386,899   -   -
Sewer 269,381   295,654   -   -
Solid waste 47,586   203,261   -   -

Total business-type activities 6,366,023   5,885,814   -   -

Total primary government 61,547,633$   13,851,945$   7,575,712$   -$

General revenues:
Taxes:

Property taxes
Sales and use
Franchise taxes
Utility user taxes

Total taxes
Miscellaneous

Total general revenues, special items, and transfers

Change in net position

Net position - beginning of year, originally stated
Prior period adjustment

Net position - beginning of year, restated

Net position - end of year

Program Revenues

City of Huntington Park
Statement of Activities (Continued)
June 30, 2022

The accompanying notes are an integral part of these financial statements.
-7-

Governmental
Activities

Business-type
Activities Total

(7,101,021)$   -   (7,101,021)$
(22,602,845)   -   (22,602,845)
(7,673,434)   -   (7,673,434)
(3,144,681)   -   (3,144,681)
1,522,651   -   1,522,651
(640,437)   -   (640,437)

(39,639,767)   -   (39,639,767)

-   (662,157)   (662,157)
-   26,273   26,273
-   155,675   155,675
-   (480,209)   (480,209)

(39,639,767)$   (480,209)$   (40,119,976)$

15,771,932   -   15,771,932
22,291,382   -   22,291,382
1,636,863   -   1,636,863
4,236,780   -   4,236,780

43,936,957   -   43,936,957
116,331   108,327   224,658

44,053,288   108,327   44,161,615

4,413,521   (371,882)   4,041,639

1,519,845   19,567,477   21,087,322
1,092,178   (320,302)   771,876

2,612,023   19,247,175   21,859,198

7,025,544$   18,875,293$   25,900,837$

Net (Expense) Revenue and Changes in Net Position
Primary Government

City of Huntington Park
Governmental Funds
June 30, 2022

The accompanying notes are an integral part of these financial statements.
-8-

General Fund – As the City's primary operating fund, it accounts for and reports all
financial resources of the City, except those required to be accounted for and reported in
another fund.

HUD Home Program Special Revenue Fund – To account for housing and community
development projects. Financing is provided by federal grants received from Department of
Housing and Community Development Home Grant Program.